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OEM Reference

ALFA ROMEO 55220285
ALFA ROMEO 46819138
ALFA ROMEO 46815125
ALFA ROMEO 55272433
ALFA ROMEO 71745026
CHEVROLET 12855462
CHRYSLER 46338675
CITROEN 1201L9
CITROEN 1626514480
FIAT 46819138
FIAT 46815125
FIAT 46338675

( FIAT 71745026
FIAT 55220285
FORD 1538706
FORD USA 9S518501BA
GENERAL MOTORS 012855461
GENERAL MOTORS 12855461
GENERAL MOTORS 093177340
GENERAL MOTORS 93195466
GENERAL MOTORS 093189336
GENERAL MOTORS 093193591
GENERAL MOTORS 93189336
GENERAL MOTORS 93193591
GENERAL MOTORS 93177340
GENERAL MOTORS 093195466
LANCIA 55220285
LANCIA 71745026
LANCIA 46815125
LANCIA 46819138
OPEL 12855462
OPEL 6334001
OPEL 1334207
OPEL 1334711
OPEL 1334647
OPEL 1334206
OPEL 06334001
OPEL 04708767
OPEL 01334711
OPEL 01334647
OPEL 01334206
OPEL 4708767
PEUGEOT 1201L9
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PEUGEOT
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI

1626514480
1740086J30
1740086330000
1740086340
1740086J40000
17400M86J30
1740086J00

e not found or type unknown

OEM Cross Reference

DENCKERMANN
OPTIMAL

BSG

BORG & BECK
BGA
THERMOTEC
DAYCO
COMLINE

FAST

FIRST LINE
FLENNOR
FENOX

IPS Parts
HERTH+BUSS JAKOPARTS
PEMEBLA
ASHUKI by Palidium
KEY PARTS
LUCAS ENGINE DRIVE
MDR

NIPPARTS

DOLZ

DOLZ

BUGATTI

GGT

MGA

GRAF

Saleri SIL

HEPU
JAPANPARTS
PROTECHNIC
QUINTON HAZELL
NPS

KAVO PARTS
VAICO

SKF

STARLINE
MOTAQUIP
STATIM

OPEN PARTS
WILMINK GROUP
VAN HECK
ZEKKERT
GATES

LPR
HUTCHINSON
DELPHI

DELPHI

FAI AutoParts
AUTLOG
KAISHIN

AISIN
CONTINENTAL CTAM

A310509
AQ2256
BSG65500005
BWP2235
CP3716
D1FO74TT
DP267
EWP111
FT57140
FWP2032
FWP70399
HB2904
IPW7280
J1518024
JAPPQ814
K00811
KCP2032
LAWP1166
MWP4814
N1518030
N208
N208
PA10031
PA10075
PA1083
PA1083
PA1237
PK03231
PQ814
PRWO0737
QCP3768
S151119
SW1918
V4050056
VKPC82300
VPFI146
VWP839
w343
WAP839200
WG1489212
WP8795
WP1009
WP0120
WP0681
WP158
WP2542
WP2542
WP6348
WP7064
WPK445
WPS908
WPS3002
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